
WRAP

OMELETTE

MONTE CRISTO

BASKET OF BACON 

HANGOVER CUBE 

HUEVOS RANCHEROS

FRUIT OR YOGURT

STEAK AND EGGS

(Medium spicy)

BREAKFAST NACHOS

CHICKEN WITH WAFFLES

PANCAKES

EGG BENNY$15.99

$17.99

$15.99

$13.99

$15.99

$14.99

$7

$17.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$16.99
$16.99

$16.99
$17.99
$17.99

All day Breakfast naan wrap 
Fresh wrap filled with scrambled egg seasonal veggies,
choice of meat served with hash Brown
(Bacon, sausage and blackened chicken)

(3 eggs) (All day)

Ground beef, tomato sauce      {3 egg}
 Served with two slice of bread

(All day)

(All day)

(All day)

(All day)

(All day)

(All day)

Choice of one meat (HAM, Bacon, Sausage,
Chicken) or seasonal veggies Mushroom served
with 2 bread slice and Hash brown add on cheese
($2)

TWO OR THREE EGG BREAKFAST 13.99,$14.99
(All day)

Choice of egg
(Sunny side, scrambled, over easy, over hard, busted egg)
Served with two bread slices, hash brown, one choice of meat                        

{Ham, Bacon, Sausage}

Egg-dipped ham and cheese sandwich seared in pan,
{Serve with hash brown.}

12 slice of  bacon served with maple syrup.

Hash Brown, Jalapeno, Bell pepper, Mixed cheese
Choice of protein {Ham, Bacon, Sausage} topped with
choice of egg, sour cream and hollandaise sauce.

Eggs your way,  fresh baked bread,  black beans, tomato
sauce, mixed cheese,  Pico,  Avocado, Creme Fraiche.

Strip lion choice of egg, Hash and breadWaffle fries topped with mixed  cheese  {Jalapeno, Avocado, Pico}
Choice e of egg
(Sunny, scrambled)  finished with sour cream cilantro.

Two piece of waffles, fried chicken and a sunny-side
egg on top served with ancho honey and ranch

Choice of homemade pancakes 
(Chocolate chips, blue berries banana and vanilla flavored)
served with berry compote, whipped cream & maple syrup.

i) Butter chicken Benny {Tandoori chicken, Butter sauce}

ii) Folerton benny {Spinach sauteed, grilled tomatoes}

iii) Cordon blue benny {Swiss cheese, ham}

iv) Salmon benny {Grilled Salmon, Hollandaise sauce}

v) Steak Benny {Striploin, English Muffin}

BEEF SHAKSHUKA 
$17.99

MENU
BREAKFAST

(All Bennies served with two poached egg,. muffin,
hollandaise sauce, hash brown and pico)



MENU
DRINKS

Fresh Juices

Vegetable Juices

Fruit + Veg 

Pop Drinks

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Humming bird - (Orange, Strawberry)
Rosebud - (Apple, Strawberry, Ginger)
Lemon Aide - (Apple, Pineapple, Lemon, Mint).
 

Carrot Juice 
Duncan Village  - (Carrot, Beet, Spinach, Cucumber)
Roots  - (Carrot, Beet Ginger ).

Beet it up  - (Beetroot, Carrot, Apple, Ginger)
Power Booster  - (Carrot, Beet, Cucumber, Lemon)
Sunset Glow - (Carrot, Apple, Beet, Orange, Lemon)
Green Harmony - (Apple, Spinach, Lemon, Parsley, Ginger)

Gingerale, Ginger-ale Diet, Coca Cola, Diet Coca Cola,
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Fesca

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$2.99

COFFEE
i) Americano  

ii) Cappuccino 

iii) Cafe Latte

vi) Espresso Shot 

$3.50

$4.75

$4.75

$2.50

(12 oz)

(12 oz)

(12 oz)

Green Tea

Matcha

Chai Latte

Black Tea.

Herbal Teas

Hibiscus

Peppermint

Chamomile

Ginger Turmeric  Tea

$4.50TEA

SMOOTHIES

 Berry Blast
  i) Blue Berries

ii) Strawberries

iii) Raspberries

iv) Greek yogurt 

v) Almond Milk

 Espresso Bliss
i) Espresso Shot

ii) Peanut Butter

iii) Banana

iv) Almond Milk

Rose Lassi

i) Strawberries

ii) Banana 

iii) yogurt

iv) Honey

v) Milk or juice

Strawberry Banana

i) Apple
ii) Spinach
iii) Avocado 
iv) Yogurt
v) Honey (Optional)

i) Yogurt
ii) Mango Pulp cardamom honey

i) Yogurt
ii) Rose water
iii) Rose syrup

Green Goodnesss

Mango Lassi

$10(12 oz)



i) Strawberries

ii) Banana 

iii) yogurt

iv) Honey

v) Milk or juice

MENU
Wrap

Monte Cristo

Breakfast Nachos

$15.99

$17.99

$15.99

$15.99

BREAKFAST

All day Breakfast naan wrap 
Fresh wrap filled with scrambled egg, Seasonal veggies and choice of
meat.
(Bacon, sausage and blackened chicken = Served with Hash Brown)

Choice of one meat 
(HAM, Bacon, Sausage, Chicken) 
or seasonal veggies, Mushroom served with 2
bread slices and Hash brown. add on cheese ($2)

Egg-dipped ham and cheese sandwich seared in a pan,
served with Hash brown.

waffle fries served with  mixed cheese {Jalapeno, Avocado, Pico} Choice e of egg
(Sunny, scrambled)  finished with sour cream cilantro.

DRINKS
Fresh Juices

Vegetable Juices

Fruit + Veg 

Pop Drinks

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Humming bird - (Orange, Strawberry)
Rosebud - (Apple, Strawberry, Ginger)
Lemon Aide - (Apple, Pineapple, Lemon, Mint).
 

Carrot Juice 
Duncan Village  - (Carrot, Beet, Spinach, Cucumber)
Roots  - (Carrot, Beet Ginger ).

Beet it up  - (Beetroot, Carrot, Apple, Ginger)
Power Booster  - (Carrot, Beet, Cucumber, Lemon)
Sunset Glow - (Carrot, Apple, Beet, Orange, Lemon)
Green Harmony - (Apple, Spinach, Lemon, Parsley, Ginger)

Gingerale, Ginger-ale Diet, Coca Cola, Diet Coca
Cola, Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Fesca

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$2.99

COFFEE
i) Americano  

ii) Cappuccino 

iii) Cafe Latte

vi) Espresso Shot 

$3.50

$4.75

$4.75

$2.50

(All day)

Omelette (All day)

(All day)

(All day)

Two or three egg breakfast 13.99,$14.99
(All day)

(12 oz)

(12 oz)

(12 oz)

Choice of egg
(Sunny side, scrambled, over easy, over hard, busted egg)
Served with two bread slices, hash brown, one choice of meat                        

{Ham, Bacon, Sausage}

Green Tea

Matcha

Chai Latte

Black Tea.

Herbal Teas

Hibiscus

Peppermint

Chamomile

Ginger Turmeric  Tea

$4.50TEA

SMOOTHIES

 Berry Blast
  i) Blue Berries

ii) Strawberries

iii) Raspberries

iv) Greek yogurt 

v) Almond Milk

 Espresso Bliss
i) Espresso Shot

ii) Peanut Butter

iii) Banana

iv) Almond Milk

Rose Lassi

Strawberry Banana

i) Apple
ii) Spinach
iii) Avocado 
iv) Yogurt
v) Honey (Optional)

i) Yogurt
ii) Mango Pulp cardamom honey

i) Yogurt
ii) Rose water
iii) Rose syrup

Green Goodnesss

Mango Lassi

$10(12 oz)

Chicken with waffles $15.99(All day)

Two piece of waffles, fried chicken and a sunny-side
egg on top served with ancho honey and ranch

Pancakes $15.99(All day)

Choice of homemade pancakes 
(Chocolate chips, blue berries banana and vanilla flavored)
served with berry compote, whipped cream & maple syrup.



SOUPS

 Tomato Seafood soup

Soup of the day 

Mix seafood, Creamy base served with Garlic bread.

Tomato sauce, mixed seafood (Basa fish, Mussels, Prawns, Scallops) 
finished with cream and basil, served with garlic bread.

 Chef’s special {Served with garlic bread }

Seafood Chowder $14.99

$14.99

$9.99

SALADS

Cobb Salad

Caesar Salad

Mix Green Salad

{Mixed green, Arugula, Cherry tomato's,  Cucumber, 
Blackened  chicken,  Boiled egg, Red onion, Mixed cheese,
Avocado and carrot}
Served with choice of dressing (Ranch Ancho honey).

Creamy sauce, Romaine heart, Bacon bits, Garlic bread, 
Parmesan cheese and Lemon wedges.

Mix green, Tomato, cucumber, Carrot choice of dressing
(Vinaigrette,  Ancho honey, Ranch).

$15.99

$13.99

$10.99

STARTERS

Tandoori Chicken Boneless

Fried or Tandoori chicken wings

Fish and Chips

Honey BBQ Pork Ribs

Sesame Chicken Strips  (5pc)

Tandoori Panner Tikka 
Homemade panner cooked in tandoori marina tier served with
mint sauce. 

Chicken thighs marinated in yogurt and spices cooked in clay oven.

Flavors for wings - Hot sauce,  Blue cheese,  Ranch, 
Honey ancho sauce,  Siracha honey,  Bang Bang,  Salt pepper and
butter sauce.

Home made beer batter,  Coleslaw and home made fries.

In house cooked honey bbq smoked pork ribs.

Mosaic special -  Chicken strips covered with black sesame and
bread crumbs comes with choice of dip.

Tandoori Fish  -  

$15.99

$17.99

$17.99

$18.99

$16.99

$13.99

Basa (1pc)                    $14.99

Salmon                    $19.99

Halibut (1pc)              $17.99

Basa (2pc)                $18.99

Basa (2pc)                $15.99

Halibut (2pc)          $22.99

Nachos $16.99

Corn tortilla,  Mix cheese,  Pepper,  Pico,  
Jalapeno,  Black beans, Onions,  Choice of meat
{Blackened chicken,  Spicy beef

FRIES

Waffle Fries

Curly Fries

Side Fries

$6

$6

$5

DUMPLINGS  (STEAM OR FRY)

Homemade Dumplings

i) Veg Dumplings 

ii) Chicken Dumpling

 $14.99

 $19.99

Home made steam or fry

 Side Dips  $2
Sour Cream,  Maple Syrup,  Berry compote,  Salsa,  BBQ,  Ranch,
Butter chicken sauce,  Chilli sauce and beef gravy.
In house stuffed dumpling with broccoli,  Paneer, Carrot,  
Cabbage.

Stuffed with chicken cilantro along with homemade
chilli and sweet sauce

POUNTINE
i) Butter Chicken Poutine

ii) Traditional Poutine

iii) BBQ Ranch Poutine

iv) Cheese Burger Poutine

v) BBQ Ribs Poutine

$16.99

$13.99

$16.99

$15.99

$15.99

$13.99

$10.99

$13.99

$12.99

$12.99

Small Large



BURGER 
Classic beef  burger 

Butter Milk Fried chicken Burger 

Mosaic Cheese Burger

Grilled salmon Burger

Crispy Fish Burger  -

Almond Burger

Grilled Smash petty with tomato,  Lettuce,  Red onion,
Sweet relish cheddar cheese,  pickled
served with fries ( Add another patty  $6) 

Crispy chicken burger comes with tomato lettuce,  Onion 
Lettuce,  Pickles,  Ketchup,  Relish. (Served with fries)

(Served with fries)

(Regular or Cornflakes)

Two grilled beef patties,  two slice bacon,  Grilled mushrooms,
Cheddar cheese,  Pickle,  Mayo,  Served with fries.

Cajun-Spiced Salmon with tomato,  Lettuce,  Onion,  Harissa salad, 
Tartar sauce,                                            (Served with fries)

Battered fried fish,  Tomato,  Onions,  Tartar sauce and Lettuce

Home made almond and cashew patty served with sweet
relish,  Tomato,  Onions and Lettuce.

i) Basa ii) Halibut$15.99 $18.99

$16.99

$15.50

$15.99

$19.99

$22.50

PASTA’S
Fettuccine Alfredo

Beef Bolognese

Butte Chicken Alfredo Pasta 

Tom Yam Creamy Seafood Pasta

Prawn Pesto Marinara

Homemade creamy alfredo sauce with blackened chicken
Parmesan, Parsley served with garlic bread.

Fettuccine pasta with homemade meat sauce 
{served with garlic bread}.

Clay oven cooked chicken in butter sauce with fettuccine pasta
finished with parmesan and parsley
{Served with garlic bread}.

Fettuccine pasta tossed with tom yum pasta, Onion, Mushroom
Garlic, Cream and Mixed seafood
(Prawns, Mussels, Scallops and fish) finished with parmesan
and parsley)  {served with garlic bread.}

Garlic-tossed prawns sauteed mushrooms, Cherry tomato and
spinach with marinara and homemade pesto sauce.

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

ADD ON VEGETABLES

SIDE SALAD

$2

$5

Vegetable, Avocado, Cheese,  Bread, Garlic Bread,
Hashbrown, Paneer, Coleslaw.

Caesar Salad/Mix Green

ADD ON MEAT $4
Bacon, Sausage, Blackened Chicken, Ham, Beef, Egg,
Prawns, Mussels, Scallops, Fish, Basa

CURRIES   (MOSAIC SPECIAL)

Butter Chicken

Fish Curry                (Basa $15.99  Salmon $19.99) 

Tandoori - cooked chicken in butter sauce with fresh tomatoes,
Spices,  Onion,  Garlic,  Ginger,  Cilantro, and cream.

Choice of fish in aromatic coconut curry sauce,  can be made spicy.

$18.99

Almonds Ball Curry - 

Yogurt Okra Masala - 

Shahi Panner

Chanas Masala   (Chickpea Curry)

Almond and cashew ball fried with bread crumbs chef special
tomato sauce with spices finish with cream, chill oil and almond.

Okra cooked in yogurt sauce finish with tomato and onion.

House special, tomato sauce, Panner, Cream butter
$15.99

$18.99

$16.99

$22.99

$15.99

Lamb Shank Curry
Homemade lamb shank cooked to perfection tender with
caramelized onion finished with cilantro  and ginger strips.

Tikka Masala sauce

Spinach Curry

Coconut Curry

Onions and pepper sauteed butter and onions sauce finished with
cream,  Butter and fenugreek.

Homemade coconut curry sauce

Homemade coconut curry sauce with tomato onion, 
Mustard seed, Curry leaf, Ginger Garlic finish with cilantro

vi) Lamb                   $21.99
vii) Mix seafood    $21.99
viii) Panner             $17.99
ix) Beef                     $21.99
x) Lamb Shank      $22.99

i) Chicken $16.99
ii) Basa $15.99
iii) Prawn $18.99
iv) Veg $15.99
v) Salmon $19.99

MATCH YOUR TASTE WITH

NANCOS  (MOSAIC SPECIAL TACOS)

Butter Chicken Nancos

Fish (Blackend Salmon Nanchos)

Paneer Tikka Nancos

Beef Nancos 

$15.99
$19.99
$15.99 Basa
$14.99

$15.99
All Nachos served with harissa salad mango salsa and baja sauce
garnish with cilantro picked onion

Almond Kofta  (ball) Curry
Almond and cashew ball fried with crumps, Homemade chef
special cashew and tomato sauce with spices finish with cream,
Chilli oil and almond

$17.99



(Served with Ice cream)

DESSERT
Chocolate Brownies

Pistachio Gulab Jamun
Vermicelli Brulee ( Mosaic Special)

Carrot Cake 
Vanilla (Ice Cream one scoop)
(Ice Cream Two scoop)

$9.99

$7.00
$10.00

$8.99
$3.99
$4.99

BIRYANI

Chicken Biryani 

Lamb Shank Biryani

Grilled Fish Biryani

$21.99

$24.99

Vegetable Biryani

$19.99

$4.99

Beef Biryani

Plain Rice

$19.99

Basmati rice cooked with buttermilk fried onion and
safforn served with curry.

Salmon                                            $22.99
Basa                                                  $19.99

NAAN   (FRESH BREADS)

Naan   (Plain)

Tandoori Roti

Seasame onion Cilantro Naan

Garlic Naan

Lachha Prantha

Spinach Paneer Naan

Butter Naan

Cheese Garlic Naan

$2.99

$3.00

$5.50

$3.75

$3.85

$5.50

$4.50

$5.50


