

CHICKEN WITH WAFFLES (All day)

Two piece of waffles, fried chicken and a sunny-side egg on top served with ancho honey and ranch

(Chocolate chips, blue berries banana and vanilla flavored) served with berry compote, whipped cream $\mathcal E$ maple syrup.

PANCAKES (All day) Choice of homemade pancakes



BREAKFAST

	:		
WRAP (All day) \$15	5.99	EGG BENNY	
All day Breakfast naan wrap Fresh wrap filled with scrambled egg seasonal veggies, choice of meat served with hash Brown (Bacon, sausage and blackened chicken)		i) Butter chicken Benny {Tandoori chicken, Butter sauce} ii) Folerton benny {Spinach sauteed, grilled tomatoes} iii) Cordon blue benny {Swiss cheese, ham} iv) Salmon benny {Grilled Salmon, Hollandaise sauce} v) Steak Benny {Striploin, English Muffin}	\$16.99 \$16.99 \$16.99 \$17.99
OMELETTE (3 eggs) (All day) \$17	7.99	(All Bennies served with two poached egg muffin, hollandaise sauce, hash brown and pico)	
Choice of one meat (HAM, Bacon, Sausage, Chicken) or seasonal veggies Mushroom served with 2 bread slice and Hash brown add on cheese (\$2)		BEEF SHAKSHUKA Ground beef, tomato sauce {3 egg} (All day) Served with two slice of bread	\$17.99
(#2)		BASKET OF BACON	
TWO OR THREE EGG BREAKFAST 13.99,\$14	1.99	12 slice of bacon served with maple syrup.	\$13.99
(All day) Choice of egg		HANGOVER CUBE (Medium spicy)	
(Sunny side, scrambled, over easy, over hard, busted egg) Served with two bread slices, hash brown, one choice of meat {Ham, Bacon, Sause	age}	Hash Brown, Jalapeno, Bell pepper, Mixed cheese Choice of protein {Ham, Bacon, Sausage} topped with choice of egg, sour cream and hollandaise sauce.	\$15.99
MONTE CRISTO (All day) \$15 Egg-dipped ham and cheese sandwich seared in pan, {Serve with hash brown.}	5.99	HUEVOS RANCHEROS Eggs your way, fresh baked bread, black beans, tomato sauce, mixed cheese, Pico, Avocado, Creme Fraiche. FRUIT OR YOGURT	\$14.99
			\$7
	5.99	STEAK AND EGGS	
Waffle fries topped with mixed cheese {Jalapeno, Avocado, Pico} Choice e of egg (Sunny, scrambled) finished with sour cream cilantro.		Strip lion choice of egg, Hash and bread	\$17.99

\$15.99

\$15.99

MENU

DRINKS

Fresh Juices (12 oz)

\$10.99

Orange Juice Apple Juice

Humming bird - (Orange, Strawberry) Rosebud - (Apple, Strawberry, Ginger)

Lemon Aide - (Apple, Pineapple, Lemon, Mint).

Vegetable Juices (12 oz)

\$10.99

Carrot Juice

Duncan Village - (Carrot, Beet, Spinach, Cucumber)

Roots - (Carrot, Beet Ginger).

Fruit + Veg (12 oz)

\$10.99

Beet it up - (Beetroot, Carrot, Apple, Ginger) Power Booster - (Carrot, Beet, Cucumber, Lemon)

Sunset Glow - (Carrot, Apple, Beet, Orange, Lemon)

Green Harmony - (Apple, Spinach, Lemon, Parsley, Ginger)

Pop Drinks

\$2.99

Gingerale, Ginger-ale Diet, Coca Cola, Diet Coca Cola,

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Fesca

COFFEE

i) Americano

\$3.50

ii) Cappuccino

\$4.75

iii) Cafe Latte

\$4.75

vi) Espresso Shot

\$2.50

• TEA

\$4.50

Herbal Teas

Green Tea

Hibiscus

Matcha

Peppermint

Chai Latte

Chamomile

-1 1 -

Black Tea.

Ginger Turmeric Tea

• **SMOOTHIES** (12 oz)

Berry Blast

- i) Strawberries
- ii) Banana
- iii) yogurt
- iv) Honey
- v) Milk or juice

Green Goodnesss

Strawberry Banana

- i) Apple
- ii) Spinach
- iii) Avocado
- iv) Yogurt
- v) Honey (Optional)

Mango Lassi

- i) Vogur
- ii) Mango Pulp cardamom honey

- Dorry Dias
- i) Blue Berries
- ii) Strawberries
- iii) Raspberries
- iv) Greek yogurt
- v) Almond Milk **Espresso Bliss**
- i) Espresso Shot
- ii) Peanut Butter
- iii) Banana
- iv) Almond Milk

Rose Lassi

- i) Yogurt
- ii) Rose water
- iii) Rose syrup

\$10

MEN

BREAKFAST

Wrap (All day)

\$15.99

All day Breakfast naan wrap

Fresh wrap filled with scrambled egg, Seasonal veggies and choice of

(Bacon, sausage and blackened chicken = Served with Hash Brown)

Omelette (All day)

\$17.99

Choice of one meat

(HAM, Bacon, Sausage, Chicken)

or seasonal veggies, Mushroom served with 2

bread slices and Hash brown. add on cheese (\$2)

Two or three egg breakfast

13.99,\$14.99

Choice of egg (All day)

(Sunny side, scrambled, over easy, over hard, busted egg)

Served with two bread slices, hash brown, one choice of meat

{Ham, Bacon, Sausage}

Monte Cristo (All day)

\$15.99

Egg-dipped ham and cheese sandwich seared in a pan,

served with Hash brown.

\$15.99

waffle fries served with mixed cheese {Jalapeno, Avocado, Pico} Choice e of egg (Sunny, scrambled) finished with sour cream cilantro.

Chicken with waffles (All day)

Breakfast Nachos (All day)

\$15.99

Two piece of waffles, fried chicken and a sunny-side

egg on top served with ancho honey and ranch (All day) **Pancakes**

\$15.99

Choice of homemade pancakes

(Chocolate chips, blue berries banana and vanilla flavored) served with berry compote, whipped cream & maple syrup.

DRINKS

Fresh Juices

(12 oz)

\$10.99

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Humming bird - (Orange, Strawberry)

Rosebud - (Apple, Strawberry, Ginger)

Lemon Aide - (Apple, Pineapple, Lemon, Mint).

Vegetable Juices (12 oz)

\$10.99

Carrot Juice

Duncan Village - (Carrot, Beet, Spinach, Cucumber)

Roots - (Carrot, Beet Ginger).

Fruit + Veg (12 oz)

\$10.99

Beet it up - (Beetroot, Carrot, Apple, Ginger)

Power Booster - (Carrot, Beet, Cucumber, Lemon)

Sunset Glow - (Carrot, Apple, Beet, Orange, Lemon)

Green Harmony - (Apple, Spinach, Lemon, Parsley, Ginger)

Pop Drinks

\$2.99

Gingerale, Ginger-ale Diet, Coca Cola, Diet Coca

Cola, Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Fesca

COFFEE

i) Americano

\$3.50

ii) Cappuccino

\$4.75

iii) Cafe Latte vi) Espresso Shot

\$4.75 \$2.50

TEA

\$4.50

Herbal Teas

Hibiscus

Peppermint

Chamomile

Green Tea

Matcha

Chai Latte

Black Tea.

Ginger Turmeric Tea

SMOOTHIES(12 oz)

\$10

Strawberry Banana

i) Strawberries

ii) Banana

iii) yogurt

iv) Honey

v) Milk or juice

Green Goodnesss

i) Apple

ii) Spinach

iii) Avocado

iv) Yogurt

v) Honey (Optional)

Mango Lassi

i) Yogurt

ii) Mango Pulp cardamom honey

Berry Blast

i) Blue Berries

ii) Strawberries

iii) Raspberries

iv) Greek yogurt

v) Almond Milk

Espresso Bliss

i) Espresso Shot

ii) Peanut Butter

iii) Banana

iv) Almond Milk

Rose Lassi

i) Yogurt

ii) Rose water

iii) Rose syrup

Nachos \$16.99

\$15.99 Cobb Salad {Mixed green, Arugula, Cherry tomato's, Cucumber, Blackened chicken, Boiled egg, Red onion, Mixed cheese, Avocado and carrot} Served with choice of dressing (Ranch Ancho honey). \$13.99 Caesar Salad

Creamy sauce, Romaine heart, Bacon bits, Garlic bread, Parmesan cheese and Lemon wedges.

Mix Green Salad \$10.99 Mix green, Tomato, cucumber, Carrot choice of dressing

(Vinaigrette, Ancho honey, Ranch).

SALADS

SOUPS

Seafood Chowder \$14.99 Mix seafood, Creamy base served with Garlic bread. Tomato Seafood soup \$14.99 Tomato sauce, mixed seafood (Basa fish, Mussels, Prawns, Scallops) finished with cream and basil, served with garlic bread. Soup of the day \$9.99 Chef's special (Served with garlic bread)

STARTERS

Fried or Tandoori chicken wings \$17.99 Flavors for wings - Hot sauce, Blue cheese, Ranch, Honey ancho sauce, Siracha honey, Bang Bang, Salt pepper and

butter sauce. Fish and Chips \$17.99

Home made beer batter, Coleslaw and home made fries. Basa (1pc) \$14.99 Basa (2pc) \$18.99

Halibut (1pc) Halibut (2pc) \$17.99 \$22.99

Honey BBQ Pork Ribs \$18.99

In house cooked honey bbq smoked pork ribs.

Sesame Chicken Strips (5pc) \$16.99

Mosaic special - Chicken strips covered with black sesame and bread crumbs comes with choice of dip.

Tandoori Fish -

Salmon \$19.99 Basa (2pc) \$15.99

Tandoori Chicken Boneless \$15.99 Chicken thighs marinated in yogurt and spices cooked in clay oven.

Tandoori Panner Tikka \$13.99

Homemade panner cooked in tandoori marina tier served with mint sauce.

Corn tortilla, Mix cheese, Pepper, Jalapeno, Black beans, Onions, Choice of meat {Blackened chicken, Spicy beef

FRIES

Waffle Fries **Curly Fries** Side Fries

DUMPLINGS (STEAM OR FRY)

Homemade Dumplings

i) Veg Dumplings \$14.99 Home made steam or fry

\$2

ii) Chicken Dumpling \$19.99

Stuffed with chicken cilantro along with homemade chilli and sweet sauce

Side Dips

Sour Cream, Maple Syrup, Berry compote, Salsa, BBQ, Ranch, Butter chicken sauce, Chilli sauce and beef gravy. In house stuffed dumpling with broccoli, Paneer, Carrot, Cabbage.

POUNTINE Small Large i) Butter Chicken Poutine \$13.99 \$16.99 ii) Traditional Poutine \$10.99 \$13.99 iii) BBQ Ranch Poutine \$13.99 \$16.99 iv) Cheese Burger Poutine \$12.99 \$15,99 v) BBQ Ribs Poutine \$12.99 \$15.99

• BURGER		ADD ON VEGETABLES		\$2
Classic beef burger	\$15.50	Vegetable, Avocado, Cheese, Bread, G Hashbrown, Paneer, Coleslaw.	arlic Bread,	
Grilled Smash petty with tomato, Lettuce, Red onion, Sweet relish cheddar cheese, pickled served with fries (Add another patty \$6)		SIDE SALAD Caesar Salad/Mix Green		\$5
Mosaic Cheese Burger	\$22.50	Caesai Salau/Mix Green		
Two grilled beef patties, two slice bacon, Grilled mushrooms, Cheddar cheese, Pickle, Mayo, Served with fries.		ADD ON MEAT Bacon, Sausage, Blackened Chicken, Ham, F	Seef. Egg.	\$4
Butter Milk Fried chicken Burger (Regular or Cornflakes) Crispy chicken burger comes with tomato lettuce, Onion Lettuce, Pickles, Ketchup, Relish. (Served with fries)	\$15.99	Prawns, Mussels, Scallops, Fish, Basa		
Grilled salmon Burger	\$19.99	• CURRIES (MOSA	IC SPECIA	T)
Cajun-Spiced Salmon with tomato, Lettuce, Onion, Harissa salac Tartar sauce, (Served with fries)	i ,	Butter Chicken		\$18.99
Crispy Fish Burger - Battered fried fish, Tomato, Onions, Tartar sauce and Lettuce		Tandoori - cooked chicken in butter sauce wi Spices, Onion, Garlic, Ginger, Cilantro, and		Lahi)
(Served with fries)		Chanas Masala (Chickpea Cu	ury)	\$15.99
i) Basa \$15.99 ii) Halibut	\$18.99	Shahi Panner House special, tomato sauce, Panner, Cream	hutter	\$15.99
Almond Burger Home made almond and cashew patty served with sweet relish, Tomato, Onions and Lettuce.	\$16.99	Almonds Ball Curry - Almond and cashew ball fried with bread cru tomato sauce with spices finish with cream, or	mbs chef special	\$18.99
• PASTA'S		Yogurt Okra Masala - Okra cooked in yogurt sauce finish with toma	ato and onion.	\$16.99
Fettuccine Alfredo	\$19.99	Fish Curry (Basa \$15.9 Choice of fish in aromatic coconut curry saud	9 Salmon \$19	
Homemade creamy alfredo sauce with blackened chicken Parmesan, Parsley served with garlic bread.		Lamb Shank Curry Homemade lamb shank cooked to perfection	•	\$22.99
Beef Bolognese	\$19.99	caramelized onion finished with cilantro an		
Fettuccine pasta with homemade meat sauce {served with garlic bread}.	\$19.99	Almond Kofta (ball) Curry		\$17.99
Butte Chicken Alfredo Pasta Clay oven cooked chicken in butter sauce with fettuccine pasta	ФТЭ.ЭЭ	Almond and cashew ball fried with crumps, special cashew and tomato sauce with spice		1/2
finished with parmesan and parsley {Served with garlic bread}.		Chilli oil and almond		
Tom Yam Creamy Seafood Pasta	\$19.99	MATCH YOUR TA	ASTF WIT	
Fettuccine pasta tossed with tom yum pasta, Onion, Mushroom Garlic, Cream and Mixed seafood (Prawns, Mussels, Scallops and fish) finished with parmesan			i) Lamb	\$21.99
and parsley) {served with garlic bread.}			ii) Mix seafood	\$21.99
Prawn Pesto Marinara	\$19.99		iii) Panner	\$17.99
Garlic-tossed prawns sauteed mushrooms, Cherry tomato and spinach with marinara and homemade pesto sauce.			x) Beef) Lamb Shank	\$21.99 \$22.99

\$15.99

\$19.99

\$15.99

\$14.99

\$15.99

• NANCOS (MOSAIC SPECIAL TACOS)

All Nachos served with harissa salad mango salsa and baja sauce

Butter Chicken Nancos

Paneer Tikka Nancos

garnish with cilantro picked onion

Basa

Beef Nancos

Fish (Blackend Salmon Nanchos)

Tikka Masala sauce

Onions and pepper sauteed butter and onions sauce finished with cream, $\,$ Butter and fenugreek.

Coconut Curry

Homemade coconut curry sauce

Spinach Curry

Homemade coconut curry sauce with tomato onion, Mustard seed, Curry leaf, Ginger Garlic finish with cilantro

• NAAN (FRESH BREADS)

Naan (Plain)		\$2.99
Garlic Naan		\$3.75
Butter Naan		\$4.50
Tandoori Roti		\$3.00
Lachha Prantha		\$3.85
Seasame onion Ci	lantro Naan	\$5.50
Spinach Paneer N	aan	\$5.50
Cheese Garlic Naa	n	\$5.50

• BIRYANI

Basmati rice cooked with buttermilk fried onion and safforn served with curry.

Chicken I	Biryani		\$21.99
Lamb Sha	nk Biryani	V/ N//	\$24.99
Grilled Fig	sh Biryani		
(:21)	Salmon		\$22.99
	Basa		\$19.99
Vegetable	Biryani		\$19.99
Beef Biry	ani		\$19.99
Plain Rice			\$4.99

• DESSERT

Chocolate Brownies (Served with Ice cream)	\$9.99
Carrot Cake	\$8.99
Vanilla (Ice Cream one scoop)	\$3.99
(Ice Cream Two scoop)	\$4.99
Pistachio Gulab Jamun	\$7.00
Vermicelli Brulee (Mosaic Special)	\$10.00